
Bar Coppini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

D'Angelo Salvatore (06/1721) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donati Marco (06/1798) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grosu Bogdan (06/2069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hoxha Adil (06/1883) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maio Pasquale (06/128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morano Signorelli Sacha (06/2204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pretelli Cristiano (06/125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Angelo Salvatore 06/1721 0 0 0,00

Donati Marco 06/1798 0 0 0,00

Grosu Bogdan 06/2069 0 0 0,00

Hoxha Adil 06/1883 0 0 0,00

Maio Pasquale 06/128 0 0 0,00

Morano Signorelli Sacha 06/2204 0 0 0,00

Pretelli Cristiano 06/125 0 0 0,00

Clash Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Capasso Fabrizio (06/673) 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 8

Mancini Sara (06/1611) 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capasso Fabrizio 06/673 20 18 0,90

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 20 18 0,90

Genduso Andrea 06/676 20 17 0,85

Mancini Sara 06/1611 20 9 0,45

I Conti Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Caccavale Antonio (06/1302) 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 0 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6

De Benedetto Alessio (06/1116) 0 0 3 0 2 4 0 0 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5

Bordati Alessandro (06/1887) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 11

Lleshi Erjon (06/1886) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagano Roberto (06/1117) 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caccavale Antonio 06/1302 20 23 1,15

Catoio Federico 06/1115 20 23 1,15

De Benedetto Alessio 06/1116 17 16 0,94

Bordati Alessandro 06/1887 6 12 2,00

Lleshi Erjon 06/1886 3 5 1,67

Pagano Roberto 06/1117 14 3 0,21


